BHFUSE
佰宏保险丝 BSMD2410CT Time-Lag SERIES FUSE
Specifications are subject to change without notice Surface Mount Device 1 / 5
Revision 2025 TEL：86-755-85259917 E-MAIL：sales@bhfuse.com www.bhfuse.com
 Description
BSMD2410CT series are the TIME-LAG fuses set the
industry standard for performance，reliability and quality.
Provide board level primary and secondary circuit

Specifications are subject to change without notice Surface Mount Device 2 / 5
Revision 2025 TEL：86-755-85259917 E-MAIL：sales@bhfuse.com www.bhfuse.com
 Part Number System
B SMD 2410 C - 1200 T
 Electrical Specifications
Part Number
Rated
Current
（A）
Rated
Voltage
（V）
Interrupting
Rating
Typical Cold.
Resistance
（mΩ）
Typical
Melting
I²t（A²sec）
Marking
BSMD2410C-0250T 0.250
250V 100A@250V AC
1450 0.036 250mA
BSMD2410C-0500T 0.500 350 0.063 500mA
BSMD2410C-0630T 0.630 280 0.71 630mA
BSMD2410C-0750T 0.750 210 1.80 750mA
BSMD2410C-1100T 1.000 170 3.30 1A
BSMD2410C-1125T 1.250 64 5.46 1.25A
BSMD2410C-1150T 1.500 45 7.50 1.5A
BSMD2410C-1200T 2.000 40 10.0 2A
BSMD2410C-1250T 2.500 25 19.3 2.5A
BSMD2410C-1300T 3.000 17 19.8 3A
BSMD2410C-1315T 3.150 16 34.7 3.15A
BSMD2410C-1400T 4.000 15 36.8 4A
BSMD2410C-1500T 5.000 10 72.5 5A
BSMD2410C-1630T 6.300 9 127 6.3A
BSMD2410C-1700T 7.000 7.5 158 7A
BSMD2410C-1800T 8.000 6.9 192 8A
BSMD2410C-2100T 10.00 4.2 240 10A
BSMD2410C-2120T 12.00 3.9 281 12A
BSMD2410C-2150T 15.00 3 562 15A
BSMD2410C-2160T 16.00 2.8 583 16A
BSMD2410C-2200T 20.00 2 760 20A
BSMD2410C-2250T 25.00 1.8 1187 25A
BSMD2410C-2300T 30.00 1.6 1620 30A
BSMD2410C-2400T 40.00 1.3 3000 40A
T=Time-Lag
AMP Code：1200=2A
C=Ceramic
Dimensions：2410
SMD=Surface Mounted Devices
B=BHFUSE
BHFUSE
佰宏保险丝 BSMD2410CT Time-Lag SERIES FUSE
Specifications are subject to change without notice Surface Mount Device 3 / 5
Revision 2025 TEL：86-755-85259917 E-MAIL：sales@bhfuse.com www.bhfuse.com
 Dimensions
Outline Drawing and dimensions (unit:mm)
 Material Details
NO. Part Name Material
1 End Cap Silver plated brass
2 Ceramic tube Ceramic
3 Fuse element Alloy
4 Solder Solder wire（Sn5% Pb95%）
 Product Characteristics
No. Item Contain Reference Standard
1 Operating Temperature -55°C to + 125°C IEC60068-2-1/2
2 Solderability
T=240°C±5°C，t=5+0/-0.5s,
Cover≥95%